& 4| Hueria David, Alexus - 110004993 v p

O  Trace v 29 Detail Scheduled  Worked Shift Clacks Time Code Summary
P O BT g B # 05/01/2023 Mon OFF =+
p O ETace g P 2 05/02/2023 Tue OFF =+
P O ETace g P 2 05/03/2023 Wed 11:45 OFF =+ WRK-PRECEPTEE 11:45
p O ETace g P 2 05/04/2023 Thu OFF =+
P O BT g B # 05/05/2023 Fri OFF =+
p O ETrace o g P # 05/06/2023 Sat OFF 4=
P O BT g B # 05/07/2023 Sun OFF =+
P O BT g B # 05/08/2023 Mon OFF =+
p O ETace o g P # 05/09/2023 Tue OFF +
P O BT g B # 05/10/2023 Wed OFF =+
p O ETace g P 2 05/11/2023 Thu OFF =+
P O ETace g P 2 05/12/2023 Fri 11:45 OFF <= WRK-PRECEPTEE 11:45
p O EBmaee g W 28 05/13/2023 Sat 1230 OFF =+
P O BT g B # 05/14/2023 Sun OFF =+
p O ETace g P 2 05/15/2023 Mon OFF =+
P O BT g B # 05/16/2023 Tue OFF =+
[ Submit | Page 1072 [+ Show Edits
Summary
Code Detail ~ Retroactive Adjustments
REG | Total
WRK-PRECEPTEE | 23:30 | 23:30
Total | 23:30 | 23:30




